Classement cumulé

Semi-Marathon Loverwval 06-04-24

Classement pondéré Pts../Top../joués..
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BUSQUIN Philippe
HUBLET Carlo
MARCHAL Christian
CORCEOVEI Horia
VAN DIERENDONCK Francis
LEDECQ Eric

COULIE Joélle
DEGUELLE Jacques
de NICOLAS Bernard
MAROQUIN Pierre
DEPREZ Christiane
DEGEMBE Pierre
FLORENCE Claude
GODART Didier
GEUSE Claude
DECKERS Vinciane
MAHAUX Catherine
JASSOGNE Jacqueline
BROGNIART Renée
DEPELSMAKER Anne
BASTIN André
BEGHIN Marie-Lou
FLORENCE Madeleine
REQUILLE Norbert
HUBERT Christine
DEVILLE Marianne

-GHIERCHE Jacques
-LECLERC Charly
-MAHY Alain

-VAN DOOREN André
-LECINNI Adrien
-TOURVILLE Michel
-STEED Adrian
-GERARD Francis
-SCHITTEKATTE Christian
-MAROQUIN Vincent
-COULON Philippe
-MEURICE Martine
-DUJACQUIER Philippe
-DECELLIER Bernadette
-BORIELLO Antoine
-VAN HOORDE Nathalie
-WAUTHIER Pierre
-BOUDAULT Jean-Paul
-VANDENBERGHE Andréa
-DAVE Claude
-LANGLET Yves
-DEBELLE Michel
-VUYTS Michele
-MEUBUS Marie-Paule
-RANGA Laura

-MOLTO Janine

61,58
61,55
60,36
55,86
55,57
55,38
55,17
53,46
53,42
53,27
52,72
52,27
48,32
48,26
47,92
47,87
47,30
47,01
46,58
45,72
44,40
42,83
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